
TDC MONDELLO AUTOTEST JULY 2010
E Overall Class

No Name Class N Test Test Test Sub Test Test Test Sub Test Test Test Sub Test Test Test Total Place Place
B 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

 
56 Keith Byrne 14 B 39.9 47.1 43.4 130.4 49.0 43.4 44.9 267.7 44.1 44.3 50.4 P 406.5 45.2 90.0 87.4 629.1 9 1
90 Jay Donegan 14 B 45.5 49.1 43.8 138.4 47.0 43.2 45.2 273.8 42.8 45.7 53.5 PL 415.8 47.1 81.2 87.5 631.6 10 2
77 Ian Downey 14 B 46.9 51.0 51.8 P 149.7 52.4 44.3 50.5 296.9 45.7 48.4 45.6 436.6 49.5 94.3 92.5 672.9 15 3
51 Anthony O'Neill 14 B 48.0 51.4 45.6 145.0 49.8 45.6 46.5 286.9 62.8 M 48.1 65.6 M 463.4 65.2 M 101.2 M 107.4 M 737.2 17 4
85 Noel Devlin 14 B 53.3 67.1 M 52.1 172.5 55.7 51.1 54.5 333.8 52.6 56.9 51.2 494.5 55.7 101.2 F 92.6 744.0 18 5
86 Lyndsay Doran 14 B 59.9 M 61.6 57.8 179.3 58.6 63.2 M 60.4 361.5 62.8 M 64.3 M 65.6 M 554.2 65.2 M 101.2 M 107.4 M 828.0 19 6

55 Ryan Kearney 12 B 52.4 P 44.2 54.6 151.2 47.1 43.4 49.3 L 291.0 55.2 L 45.3 43.2 434.7 45.7 87.2 86.0 653.6 13 1

52 Rory Power 11 N 42.5 49.5 41.9 133.9 44.8 41.5 44.1 264.3 42.5 44.0 39.8 390.6 44.7 88.1 86.5 L 609.9 6 1

57 Anthony Freeney 13 N 44.1 47.1 41.7 132.9 44.9 44.0 50.0 271.8 42.8 53.8 PL 46.0 414.4 44.5 87.1 90.0 636.0 11 1
58 Aidan Freeney 13 N 48.2 51.5 45.0 144.7 49.2 L 42.6 44.7 281.2 41.4 61.6 50.5 P 434.7 44.1 89.4 110.0 F 678.2 16 2

66 Piers MacFheorais 14 N 43.5 40.5 39.8 123.8 45.0 38.1 41.1 248.0 39.6 42.5 40.6 370.7 38.3 78.1 78.0 565.1 5 1
64 Patricia Denning 14 N 43.0 47.3 42.9 133.2 44.9 43.2 44.6 265.9 43.4 44.7 40.5 394.5 45.4 88.2 L 86.2 614.3 7 2
92 Mark Nugent 14 N 42.2 47.3 47.4 136.9 42.4 41.3 46.0 266.6 40.5 44.1 40.8 392.0 44.5 91.1 P 93.3 L 620.9 8 3
73 Damien Phillips 14 N 52.0 L 50.2 42.5 144.7 47.6 43.4 47.3 283.0 47.5 P 47.3 44.0 421.8 47.3 93.7 88.9 651.7 12 4
50 Stefan Walsh 14 N 43.6 42.3 41.3 127.2 42.9 41.2 47.3 258.6 44.0 62.5 M 45.1 410.2 58.3 M 98.1 M 98.0 M 664.6 14 5

36 Ian White 1 E 46.7 PL 37.2 34.8 118.7 36.8 36.5 34.5 226.5 34.9 35.8 33.9 331.1 35.5 70.8 77.5 P 514.9 2 1
46 Guy Foster 1 E 41.0 P 57.2 F 35.4 133.6 36.5 35.7 35.7 241.5 34.6 37.2 35.7 349.0 38.6 71.7 75.2 P 534.5 3 2

31 Alan Coyle 2 E 35.0 36.8 35.8 107.6 36.7 34.7 36.5 215.5 35.1 36.2 35.8 322.6 36.1 69.8 70.6 499.1 1 1

59 Ger Lawlor 4 E 39.5 39.3 37.7 116.5 39.0 38.6 40.3 234.4 37.1 37.5 38.9 347.9 36.9 76.1 93.9 554.8 4 1
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31 Alan Coyle 2 E 35.0 36.8 35.8 107.6 36.7 34.7 36.5 215.5 35.1 36.2 35.8 322.6 36.1 69.8 70.6 499.1 1 1
36 Ian White 1 E 46.7 PL 37.2 34.8 118.7 36.8 36.5 34.5 226.5 34.9 35.8 33.9 331.1 35.5 70.8 77.5 P 514.9 2 1
46 Guy Foster 1 E 41.0 P 57.2 F 35.4 133.6 36.5 35.7 35.7 241.5 34.6 37.2 35.7 349.0 38.6 71.7 75.2 P 534.5 3 2
59 Ger Lawlor 4 E 39.5 39.3 37.7 116.5 39.0 38.6 40.3 234.4 37.1 37.5 38.9 347.9 36.9 76.1 93.9 554.8 4 1
66 Piers MacFheorais 14 N 43.5 40.5 39.8 123.8 45.0 38.1 41.1 248.0 39.6 42.5 40.6 370.7 38.3 78.1 78.0 565.1 5 1
52 Rory Power 11 N 42.5 49.5 41.9 133.9 44.8 41.5 44.1 264.3 42.5 44.0 39.8 390.6 44.7 88.1 86.5 L 609.9 6 1
64 Patricia Denning 14 N 43.0 47.3 42.9 133.2 44.9 43.2 44.6 265.9 43.4 44.7 40.5 394.5 45.4 88.2 L 86.2 614.3 7 2
92 Mark Nugent 14 N 42.2 47.3 47.4 136.9 42.4 41.3 46.0 266.6 40.5 44.1 40.8 392.0 44.5 91.1 P 93.3 L 620.9 8 3
56 Keith Byrne 14 B 39.9 47.1 43.4 130.4 49.0 43.4 44.9 267.7 44.1 44.3 50.4 P 406.5 45.2 90.0 87.4 629.1 9 1
90 Jay Donegan 14 B 45.5 49.1 43.8 138.4 47.0 43.2 45.2 273.8 42.8 45.7 53.5 PL 415.8 47.1 81.2 87.5 631.6 10 2
57 Anthony Freeney 13 N 44.1 47.1 41.7 132.9 44.9 44.0 50.0 271.8 42.8 53.8 PL 46.0 414.4 44.5 87.1 90.0 636.0 11 1
73 Damien Phillips 14 N 52.0 L 50.2 42.5 144.7 47.6 43.4 47.3 283.0 47.5 P 47.3 44.0 421.8 47.3 93.7 88.9 651.7 12 4
55 Ryan Kearney 12 B 52.4 P 44.2 54.6 151.2 47.1 43.4 49.3 L 291.0 55.2 L 45.3 43.2 434.7 45.7 87.2 86.0 653.6 13 1
50 Stefan Walsh 14 N 43.6 42.3 41.3 127.2 42.9 41.2 47.3 258.6 44.0 62.5 M 45.1 410.2 58.3 M 98.1 M 98.0 M 664.6 14 5
77 Ian Downey 14 B 46.9 51.0 51.8 P 149.7 52.4 44.3 50.5 296.9 45.7 48.4 45.6 436.6 49.5 94.3 92.5 672.9 15 3
58 Aidan Freeney 13 N 48.2 51.5 45.0 144.7 49.2 L 42.6 44.7 281.2 41.4 61.6 50.5 P 434.7 44.1 89.4 110.0 F 678.2 16 2
51 Anthony O'Neill 14 B 48.0 51.4 45.6 145.0 49.8 45.6 46.5 286.9 62.8 M 48.1 65.6 M 463.4 65.2 M 101.2 M 107.4 M 737.2 17 4
85 Noel Devlin 14 B 53.3 67.1 M 52.1 172.5 55.7 51.1 54.5 333.8 52.6 56.9 51.2 494.5 55.7 101.2 F 92.6 744.0 18 5
86 Lyndsay Doran 14 B 59.9 M 61.6 57.8 179.3 58.6 63.2 M 60.4 361.5 62.8 M 64.3 M 65.6 M 554.2 65.2 M 101.2 M 107.4 M 828.0 19 6


